Alma Jodorowsky

Actor - Female

Alma Jodorowsky is a French actress, model, singer, and filmmaker. She played Béatrice in the 2013- Palme d’Or winner BLUE
IS THE WARMEST COLOR. She portrayed Claire in the 2021 feature SILENT LAND and starred in 2020's THE ENEMY. Her
television credits include mini-series THE SERPENT with Jenna Coleman and THREESOME with Matilda Kallstrom and Simon
Loof. Most recently she has been seen in SPLIT, a series created and directed by French feminist author Iris Brey that will have
its world premiere in French Competition at the Series Mania TV festival. She stars in BREAKING POINT, produced by Curiosa
Films (Clare Denis’ STARS AT NOON) which was released in January. This year she has wrapped on THE KIDS OF THE FOREST
from Olivier Cassas, THE DRAMA QUEENS from first time director Alexis Langlois, to be produced by Les Films du Poisson, as
well as the untitled- fourth feature by Antonin Peretjatko.

FEATURE FILM

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY PROJECT DETAILS

2024 Queens of Drama Dir. Alexis Langlois

2024 Fréres Dir. Olivier Casas

2023 Breaking Point Dir. Yvan Attal

2021 SILENT LAND Lava Films Dir. Agnieszka Woszczynska
2019 THE ENEMY (ENFANT TERRIBLE) Daylight Films Dir. Stephan Streker

2019 SEFLIE Mandoline Dir. Tristan Aurouet & Thomas Bidegain
2018 THE SHOCK OF THE FUTURE (LE CHOC DU FUTURE) Nebo Productions Dir. Marc Collin

2017 THE STARRY SKY ABOVE ME (LE CIEL ETOILE AU Bathysphere Productions Dir. llan Klipper

DESSUS DE MA TETE)

2016 THE SUMMER OF ALL MY PARENTS (JUILLET AOUT) Karé Productions Dir. Diasteme

2016 KIDS IN LOVE Ealing Studios Entertainment Dir. Chris Foggin

2013 BLUE IS THE WARMEST COLOUR Quat'sous Films Dir. Abdellatif Kechiche

2011 EYES FIND EYES Alfama Films Dir. Jean Manuel Fernandez
2012 SEA, NO SEX AND SUN Dir. Christophe Turpin
TELEVISION

-
]j\ INDEPENDENT TALENT GROUP LTD

40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH
TEL: +44 (0)20 7636 6565 FAX: +44 (0)20 7323 0101

REGISTERED IN ENGLAND NUMBER 4338525 EMPLOYMENT AGENCY,
REGISTERED OFFICE 40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH




DATE

2023

2020

2020

2018

2017

2016

2010

2008

2006

SHORT FILM

DATE

2022

2019

2018

2014

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

Split (Anna)

THREESOME

THE SERPENT

UN ENTRETIEN

LA VIE DEVANT ELLES

DAMOCLES

SECTIONS DE RECHERCHES

CAMPAGNE FONDATION GROUPAMA

GASPARD LE BANDIT

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

GOODBYE JERMOME!

TO THE BONE

CHANEL: CODE COCO

EN AVENT, CALME ET DROIT

AWAKE TO EMPTINESS

COMPANY

Cinétévé

Yellowbird Productions

BBC

Canal +

France 3

Moneypenny Productions

France 2

COMPANY

Moira Marguin

Envie de Tempéte Productions

Fury

Manufactura

PROJECT DETAILS

Dir. Iris Brey

Dir. Lisa Linnertorp

Dir Tom Shankland

Dir. Julien Patry

dir. Gabriel Aghion

Dir. Manuel Schapira

dir. Eric Le Roux

dir. Pierre-Henri Gilbert

Dir. Benolt Jacquot

PROJECT DETAILS

Dirs. Chloé Farr & Gabrielle Selnet

Dir. Sébastien Betbeder

Dir. Theo Wenner

Dir. Julie-Anne Roth

Dir. Terence Connors



