Alma Jodorowsky

Actor · Female

Alma Jodorowsky is a French actress, model, singer, and filmmaker. She played Béatrice in the 2013- Palme d'Or winner BLUE IS THE WARMEST COLOR. She portrayed Claire in the 2021 feature SILENT LAND and starred in 2020's THE ENEMY. Her television credits include mini-series THE SERPENT with Jenna Coleman and THREESOME with Matilda Kallstrom and Simon Loof. Most recently she has been seen in SPLIT, a series created and directed by French feminist author Iris Brey that will have its world premiere in French Competition at the Series Mania TV festival. She stars in BREAKING POINT, produced by Curiosa Films (Clare Denis' STARS AT NOON) which was released in January. This year she has wrapped on THE KIDS OF THE FOREST from Olivier Cassas, THE DRAMA QUEENS from first time director Alexis Langlois, to be produced by Les Films du Poisson, as well as the untitled-fourth feature by Antonin Peretjatko.



FEATURE FILM

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2024	Queens of Drama		Dir. Alexis Langlois
2024	Frères		Dir. Olivier Casas
2023	Breaking Point		Dir. Yvan Attal
2021	SILENT LAND	Lava Films	Dir. Agnieszka Woszczynska
2019	THE ENEMY (ENFANT TERRIBLE)	Daylight Films	Dir. Stephan Streker
2019	SEFLIE	Mandoline	Dir. Tristan Aurouet & Thomas Bidegain
2018	THE SHOCK OF THE FUTURE (LE CHOC DU FUTURE)	Nebo Productions	Dir. Marc Collin
2017	THE STARRY SKY ABOVE ME (LE CIEL ETOILE AU DESSUS DE MA TETE)	Bathysphere Productions	Dir. Ilan Klipper
2016	THE SUMMER OF ALL MY PARENTS (JUILLET AOUT)	Karé Productions	Dir. Diasteme
2016	KIDS IN LOVE	Ealing Studios Entertainment	Dir. Chris Foggin
2013	BLUE IS THE WARMEST COLOUR	Quat'sous Films	Dir. Abdellatif Kechiche
2011	EYES FIND EYES	Alfama Films	Dir. Jean Manuel Fernandez
2012	SEA, NO SEX AND SUN		Dir. Christophe Turpin

TELEVISION



DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2023	Split (Anna)	Cinétévé	Dir. Iris Brey
2020	THREESOME	Yellowbird Productions	Dir. Lisa Linnertorp
2020	THE SERPENT	BBC	Dir Tom Shankland
2018	UN ENTRETIEN	Canal +	Dir. Julien Patry
2017	LA VIE DEVANT ELLES	France 3	dir. Gabriel Aghion
2016	DAMOCLES	Moneypenny Productions	Dir. Manuel Schapira
2010	SECTIONS DE RECHERCHES	France 2	dir. Eric Le Roux
2008	CAMPAGNE FONDATION GROUPAMA		dir. Pierre-Henri Gilbert
2006	GASPARD LE BANDIT		Dir. Benolt Jacquot

SHORT FILM

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2022	GOODBYE JERMOME!	Moïra Marguin	Dirs. Chloé Farr & Gabrielle Selnet
2019	TO THE BONE	Envie de Tempête Productions	Dir. Sébastien Betbeder
2018	CHANEL: CODE COCO	Fury	Dir. Theo Wenner
2014	EN AVENT, CALME ET DROIT	Manufactura	Dir. Julie-Anne Roth
	AWAKE TO EMPTINESS		Dir. Terence Connors